
                           Hatchet Invitational
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/12/2019
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    33  Tomahawk                          (20:29.9  102:29.2 1:24.2)
================================================
  1      2  Haley Voermans-Dea      12   19:40.3
  2      4  Emily Lacina            10   20:11.7
  3      6  Kate Reilly             10   20:31.6
  4     10  Macey Mann              10   21:01.1
  5     11  Meagan Berg             12   21:04.5
  6   ( 24) Greta Tjugum            9    22:08.5
  7   ( 31) Serena Reinke           9    22:31.1

  2.    36  Lakeland Union                    (20:29.6  102:27.7 2:21.0)
================================================
  1      1  Ashley Peterson         12   19:17.3
  2      3  Kate Melms              11   20:09.4
  3      5  Aubrey Anderson         12   20:15.2
  4     12  Katie Tharman           11   21:07.5
  5     15  Mia Case                11   21:38.3
  6   ( 20) Krystin Dallman         11   21:49.2
  7   ( 21) Grace Kern              9    21:50.3

  3.   101  Mosinee                           (21:51.3  109:16.5 1:13.4)
================================================
  1     13  Kate Fitzgerald         10   21:12.7
  2     16  Sydney Leszcycnski      10   21:38.3
  3     18  Olivia Donohue          11   21:41.1
  4     25  Miranda Solinski        10   22:18.3
  5     29  Allie Kukuzcka          10   22:26.1
  6   ( 30) Gabi Lewens             12   22:27.5
  7   ( 35) Allie Kordus            11   22:42.1

  4.   138  Chequamegon                       (22:22.7  111:53.5 3:21.1)
================================================
  1      8  Claudia Lasiowski       9    20:49.7
  2     14  Jeanna Scanlon          12   21:28.2
  3     32  Abby Herbst             11   22:32.4
  4     38  Jovi Miguel             11   22:52.4
  5     46  Emma O'Meara            10   24:10.8
  6   ( 51) Lilah Pearson           12   24:37.3
  7   ( 56) Marissa Niehoff         12   26:39.1

  5.   139  Rhinelander                       (22:19.7  111:38.3 1:23.8)
================================================
  1     17  Alison DeNamur          11   21:41.1
  2     19  Abigale Henrichs        11   21:48.8
  3     26  Audrey Schiek           10   22:20.7
  4     36  Emma Germain            10   22:42.8
  5     41  Sage Flory              10   23:04.9
  6   ( 43) Ella Schiek             11   23:36.8
  7   ( 45) Megan Brown             10   24:10.2

  6.   144  New London                        (22:17.9  111:29.1 2:19.9)
================================================
  1      7  Anna Dreas              9    20:38.7
  2     28  Lindsey Spoehr          11   22:23.4
  3     33  Sarah Watling           12   22:37.4
  4     37  Jane Johnston           9    22:51.0
  5     39  Piper Campbell          9    22:58.6

  7.   161  Phillips                          (22:45.8  113:49.0 3:26.0)
================================================



  1      9  Kalin Baratka           11   20:55.9
  2     23  Allie Adomaitis         9    22:06.0
  3     40  Jade Thompson           12   23:00.0
  4     42  Jessica Ludwig          11   23:25.2
  5     47  Jenna Simurdiak         12   24:21.9
  6   ( 49) Stacy Backstrom         10   24:26.4
  7   ( 50) Arianna Mesko           9    24:31.1

  8.   194  Wabeno / Laona                    (23:29.6  117:27.8 2:52.8)
================================================
  1     22  Grace Novak             11   21:55.2
  2     27  Natalie Newton          10   22:22.0
  3     44  Kassidee Linssen        9    23:58.4
  4     48  Alexzandra Kaster       11   24:24.2
  5     53  Taylar Cleereman        11   24:48.0
  6   ( 54) Kaylyn La Rock          9    24:59.1
  7   ( 58) Halia Babich            11   30:08.0

  9.   257  Crandon                           (26:27.8  132:18.9 9:43.6)
================================================
  1     34  Gabrielle Ostrowski     10   22:40.3
  2     52  Lilly Williams          10   24:39.0
  3     55  Maya LeMaster           9    25:43.9
  4     57  Abby Adamski            9    26:51.8
  5     59  Madison Ackley          10   32:23.9
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                           Hatchet Invitational
                               Tomahawk, WI
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                                10/12/2019
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ashley Peterson    12   Lakeland Union                    19:17.3  6:13 
    2    2 Haley Voermans-Dea 12   Tomahawk                          19:40.3  6:20 
    3    3 Kate Melms         11   Lakeland Union                    20:09.4  6:30 
    4    4 Emily Lacina       10   Tomahawk                          20:11.7  6:30 
    5    5 Aubrey Anderson    12   Lakeland Union                    20:15.2  6:32 
    6    6 Kate Reilly        10   Tomahawk                          20:31.6  6:37 
    7    7 Anna Dreas         9    New London                        20:38.7  6:39 
    8    8 Claudia Lasiowski  9    Chequamegon                       20:49.7  6:43 
    9    9 Kalin Baratka      11   Phillips                          20:55.9  6:45 
   10   10 Macey Mann         10   Tomahawk                          21:01.1  6:46 
   11   11 Meagan Berg        12   Tomahawk                          21:04.5  6:47 
   12   12 Katie Tharman      11   Lakeland Union                    21:07.5  6:48 
   13   13 Kate Fitzgerald    10   Mosinee                           21:12.7  6:50 
   14   14 Jeanna Scanlon     12   Chequamegon                       21:28.2  6:55 
   15   15 Mia Case           11   Lakeland Union                    21:38.3  6:58 
   16   16 Sydney Leszcycnski 10   Mosinee                           21:38.3  6:58 
   17   17 Alison Denamur     11   Rhinelander                       21:41.1  6:59 
   18   18 Olivia Donohue     11   Mosinee                           21:41.1  6:59 
   19   19 Abigale Henrichs   11   Rhinelander                       21:48.8  7:02 
   20   20 Krystin Dallman    11   Lakeland Union                    21:49.2  7:02 
   21   21 Grace Kern         9    Lakeland Union                    21:50.3  7:02 
   22   22 Grace Novak        11   Wabeno / Laona                    21:55.2  7:04 
   23   23 Allie Adomaitis    9    Phillips                          22:06.0  7:07 
   24   24 Greta Tjugum       9    Tomahawk                          22:08.5  7:08 
   25   25 Miranda Solinski   10   Mosinee                           22:18.3  7:11 
   26   26 Audrey Schiek      10   Rhinelander                       22:20.7  7:12 
   27   27 Natalie Newton     10   Wabeno / Laona                    22:22.0  7:12 
   28   28 Lindsey Spoehr     11   New London                        22:23.4  7:13 
   29   29 Allie Kukuzcka     10   Mosinee                           22:26.1  7:14 
   30   30 Gabi Lewens        12   Mosinee                           22:27.5  7:14 
   31   31 Serena Reinke      9    Tomahawk                          22:31.1  7:15 
   32   32 Abby Herbst        11   Chequamegon                       22:32.4  7:16 
   33   33 Sarah Watling      12   New London                        22:37.4  7:17 
   34   34 Gabrielle Ostrowsk 10   Crandon                           22:40.3  7:18 
   35   35 Allie Kordus       11   Mosinee                           22:42.1  7:19 
   36   36 Emma Germain       10   Rhinelander                       22:42.8  7:19 
   37   37 Jane Johnston      9    New London                        22:51.0  7:22 
   38      Jena Nonnenmacher  9    Antigo                            22:51.5  7:22 
   39   38 Jovi Miguel        11   Chequamegon                       22:52.4  7:22 
   40   39 Piper Campbell     9    New London                        22:58.6  7:24 
   41   40 Jade Thompson      12   Phillips                          23:00.0  7:25 
   42   41 Sage Flory         10   Rhinelander                       23:04.9  7:26 
   43   42 Jessica Ludwig     11   Phillips                          23:25.2  7:33 
   44   43 Ella Schiek        11   Rhinelander                       23:36.8  7:36 
   45   44 Kassidee Linssen   9    Wabeno / Laona                    23:58.4  7:43 
   46   45 Megan Brown        10   Rhinelander                       24:10.2  7:47 
   47   46 Emma O'Meara       10   Chequamegon                       24:10.8  7:47 
   48      Margaret Searles   12   Port Edwards                      24:11.9  7:48 
   49   47 Jenna Simurdiak    12   Phillips                          24:21.9  7:51 
   50   48 Alexzandra Kaster  11   Wabeno / Laona                    24:24.2  7:52 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   49 Stacy Backstrom    10   Phillips                          24:26.4  7:52 
   52   50 Arianna Mesko      9    Phillips                          24:31.1  7:54 
   53   51 Lilah Pearson      12   Chequamegon                       24:37.3  7:56 
   54      Sierra Andrews     11   Port Edwards                      24:38.4  7:56 
   55   52 Lilly Williams     10   Crandon                           24:39.0  7:57 
   56   53 Taylar Cleereman   11   Wabeno / Laona                    24:48.0  7:59 
   57   54 Kaylyn La Rock     9    Wabeno / Laona                    24:59.1  8:03 
   58      Ellie Smith        9    Antigo                            25:06.7  8:05 
   59   55 Maya Lemaster      9    Crandon                           25:43.9  8:17 
   60      Leota Studzinski   10   Waupaca                           26:09.4  8:26 
   61      Jalena Sprague     11   Port Edwards                      26:13.8  8:27 
   62      Audrey Tice        11   Waupaca                           26:23.5  8:30 
   63      Alyssa Smith       9    Antigo                            26:26.9  8:31 
   64      Abbi Williams      11   Waupaca                           26:31.1  8:33 
   65   56 Marissa Niehoff    12   Chequamegon                       26:39.1  8:35 
   66   57 Abby Adamski       9    Crandon                           26:51.8  8:39 
   67      Makenzie Amundson  12   Port Edwards                      27:23.4  8:49 
   68      Autumn Heisler     12   Waupaca                           29:06.1  9:22 
   69   58 Halia Babich       11   Wabeno / Laona                    30:08.0  9:42 
   70   59 Madison Ackley     10   Crandon                           32:23.9 10:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


